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Get to Know Your Commute

SHOPPING DESTINATIONS
Hampstead Town Center
(Lowe’s Foods, Dining, Shopping)

Surf City Crossing
(Harris Teeter, Dining, Shopping)

Food Lion

Lowe’s Home Improvement
Walmart

Porter’s Neck Shopping

Mayfaire Shopping Center
Costco
Sam’s Club

YOUR HEALTHCARE

New Hanover Regional Medical Center
New Hanover Regional Medical Center
— Full Service Emergency Care Center
Medac

Wilmington Health in Porter’s Neck

OTHER
Hampstead Branch Library
United States Post Office

Mileage
3.3

3.3

6.1
3.3
4.9
13.2

17.8
22.6
18.4

28.8

11.3
12.8
12.9

3.5
52

YOUR EDUCATION

North Topsail Elementary School

Surf City Middle School

Topsail High School

Cape Fear Community College — North Campus
Cape Fear Community College — Surf City Campus
Cape Fear Community College — Downtown Campus
University of North Carolina — Wilmington

ACTIVITIES

Topsail Beach
Wrightsville Beach
Hampstead Kiwanis Park
Wildlife Public Boat Ramp
Belvedere Golf Course
Olde Point Golf Course

YOUR MORNING COMMUTE
Wilmington

Jacksonville

Camp Lejeune

Downtown Wilmington
Wilmington International Airport
I- 40

US 17

Mileage

1.7
6.5
35
17.8
4.9
27.9
24.4

20.5
1.8

3.2
4.1

25
29.9
23.1
28.3
18.5
21.3
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WyndWater is located in Stone Bay
Hampstead, NC between US 17
and the Intracoastal Waterway. \ e PN

The entrance to WyndWater is just off
Sloop Point Loop Road in Hampstead, NC.
Traveling north on US 17, turn right at
the gas station at the intersection with @
Sloop Point Loop Road.
Travel past North Topsail Elementary
and around curve in road. Then turn left at
the entrance to WyndWater onto

West Craftsman Way. Holly Ridge
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MODEL HOME
565 Sailor Sky Way, Hampstead NC 28443
910-899-5140
Wyndwater@fmbnewhomes.com
SeeWyndWater.com

Developed By:
Signature Top Sail NC, Ltd

II BUCK
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Specifications and availability subject to change without notice. See sales agent for details. (2/2025)
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5 minutes to Boat Access
15 minutes to Topsail Beach
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