

Get to Know Your Commute

SHOPPING DESTINATIONS Hampstead Town Center (Lowe's Foods, Dining, Shopping)	Mileage 3.3	YOUR EDUCATION North Topsail Elementary School Surf City Middle School	Mileage 1.7 6.5
Surf City Crossing (Harris Teeter, Dining, Shopping)	3.3	Topsail High School Cape Fear Community College – North Campus Const Fear Community College – North City Constant	3.5 17.8
Food Lion Lowe's Home Improvement Walmart	6.1 3.3 4.9	Cape Fear Community College – Surf City Campus Cape Fear Community College – Downtown Campus University of North Carolina – Wilmington	4.9 27.9 24.4
Porter's Neck Shopping	13.2	ACTIVITIES	
Mayfaire Shopping Center	17.8	Topsail Beach	9
Costco	22.6	Wrightsville Beach	20.5
Sam's Club	18.4	Hampstead Kiwanis Park Wildlife Public Boat Ramp	1.8 2
YOUR HEALTHCARE		Belvedere Golf Course	3.2
New Hanover Regional Medical Center New Hanover Regional Medical Center	28.8	Olde Point Golf Course	4.1
– Full Service Emergency Care Center	11.3	YOUR MORNING COMMUTE	
Medac	12.8	Wilmington	25
Wilmington Health in Porter's Neck	12.9	Jacksonville	29.9
		Camp Lejeune	23.1
OTHER		Downtown Wilmington	28.3
Hampstead Branch Library	3.5	Wilmington International Airport	18.5
United States Post Office	5.2	I- 40 US 17	21.3



MODEL HOME

565 Sailor Sky Way, Hampstead NC 28443 910-899-5140

> Wyndwater@fmbnewhomes.com SeeWyndWater.com

Developed By: Signature Top Sail NC, Ltd















